
8e!e!pg Amount(ln Rs.) Pavments

Meetan& Exoenses:

By Stationery

1,52,547 -@ By Higher Education flex printing

54,600.00 8y Audit fee

By Registration fee

By Bank Charges

Closinq Balance

Cash at bank

Cash ln Hand

2,O7,147.@ Total

2020 To 3 1.03.2021

Amountlln Rs.)

1,699.00

25,200_00

7,600.00

20,000.00

29.50

1,52,618.50

Amount (ln Rs.i

54,6@.00

54,600.00

Amount (ln Rs.)

1,52,618.50

1,52,618.50

To Ooenrng Balance

Cash rn Hand

Cdsh al Bank
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Erpenditure

penSes:

Statiooery

Higher Education llex printing

Audit fee

Registration fee

Bank Charges

Net income

TOTAI-

Liabrlities

Capital Fund

IOTAL

Amount (ln

Rs. )

8V Subscriptions

1,699.00

25,200.00

7,600.00

20,000.00

29.50

71.50

54,600.00 TOTAT

Ealance Sheet As on 31.03.2021

Amount (ln

Rs.)

1,52,618.50 g!se4!-4!5e!r

Cash at Bank

Cash in hand

lncome

Assets

\
1,52,618.s0 TOTAL

CO

q
cr o

F fqclr,x^"'t
\( r{4

ru$lw
t

lb.?14\t
Nc\[o(e

Principar
ilIAR.O,YANA COLLEGE OF NURSINC

Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE.524OO3

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ALUMNIASSOCIATION, NELLORE

Reed.No.154 Of 2015.Dt:20.09.2016

Receiots and Pavments for the period :01.04.2020 To 31.03.2021
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