NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, NELLORE

Regd.No.154 Of 2016, Dt: 20.09.2016

Receipts and Payments for the Period:01.04.2020 To 31.03.2021

	Receipts	Amount(In Rs.)	<u>Payments</u>	Amount(In Rs.)
То	Opening Balance		Meeting Expenses:	
	Cash in Hand		By Stationery	1,699.00
	Cash at Bank	1,52,547.00	By Higher Education flex printing	25,200.00
To	Subcriptions	54,600.00	By Audit fee	7,600.00
			By Registration fee	20,000.00
			By Bank Charges	29.50
			Closing Balance	
			Cash at bank	1,52,618.50
			Cash In Hand	
	Total	2,07,147.00	Total	2,07,147.00

Income and Expenditure Statement for the Period 01.04.2020 To 31.03.2021

	Expenditure	Amount (In Rs.)		Income	Amount (in Rs.)
	Meeting Expenses:		By Subscript	tions	54,600.00
To	Stationery	1,699.00			
To	Higher Education flex printing	25,200.00			
To	Audit fee	7,600.00			
To	Registration fee	20,000.00			
To	Bank Charges	29.50			
То	Net income	71.50			
	TOTAL	54,600.00	TOTAL		54,600.00

Balance Sheet As on 31.03.2021

	Liabilities	Amount (In Rs.)	Assets	Amount (In Rs.)
Capital Fund		1,52,618.50	Current.Assets:	
			Cash at Bank	1,52,618.50
			Cash in hand	
TOTAL		1,52,618.50	TOTAL SACOL	1,52,618.50

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ALUMNI ASSOCIATION Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 003. A.P. Treasurer
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Chimhareddypalem,
NELLORE-524 003. A.P.

Principal
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE - 524 003

M. Ho. 224161 *
Wellore.

When the second se